

Misc. Ex. Case No. 27/17
(CNR-WBBD12-002151-2017)

Order no. 17 dt. 24.02.21

Petitioner files hazira along with requisite for both ways and also files P. Fees.

P.O. is leave on duty, Ld. J.M 2nd Court is in charge.

Issue the same.

Fix 28.04.21 for SR of notice/AD and appearance.

Prajwal Ghosh
JM, Kalna
(JO CODE WB 1163)