

Misc. Ex. Case No. 27/2017
(CNR NO. WBBD12-002151-2017)

Order no. 16 dt. 14.06.22

Petitioner files hazira through the Ld. Advocate.

Sr of a/d received with report as 'left without instruction', let it be kept with the record.

None moves, petitioner is directed to file postal receipt along with postal track report.

Fix 23.08.22 for appearance and steps by the petitioner.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)