

M EX 27-2017 R 228-2017

Order No.28 dt.22-01-2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No requisites filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to file proper steps at once.

Regular PO is transferred. Ld. JM, 2nd Court, Kalna is in charge.

Fix 02-05-2025 for appearance and S/R.

JM Kalna
WB 01355
I/C